CALENDARIO PRIME LAME E FIORETTI DI PLASTICA

NOME

1° PROVA REGIONALE GRAN
ESORDIENTI PRIX ESORDIENTI

2° PROVA REGIONALE GRAN
ESORDIENTI PRIX ESORDIENTI

3° PROVA REGIONALE GRAN
ESORDIENTI PRIX ESORDIENTI

4° PROVA REGIONALE GRAN
ESORDIENTI PRIX ESORDIENTI

5° PROVA REGIONALE GRAN
ESORDIENTI PRIX ESORDIENTI

DATA

22-dic

25-gen

08-feb

22-mar

25-mag

LUOGO

FERMO

ANCONA

JESI

MACERATA

FANO

STA.

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

TIPOLOGIA

REGIONALE

REGIONALE

REGIONALE

REGIONALE

REGIONALE

Comunicato

Comunicato

Comunicato

Comunicato

Comunicato
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